
C/L
E/LHoli.

W/Off

REGISTER OF PAYMENT OF WAGES:

FORM - IV   [ Payment of Wages Rules, 1971 ]

Name of the  Eastablishment :

                                             

For the month of :December-2017

Sr.No.
Emp.Code.

Name of the Employee
Father's/ Husband's Name

Designation

PF No.

Rate     of     Wages Amount        Payable   D e d u c t i o n
Amount

      Paid

Signature/

Thumb
Impression

of Employee

Basic
D.A/D.P

HRA
Conv.

MedicalWashing
Spl.Incent.

Other

Basic MedicalWashing
Spl.Pay/Incent.

Edu.All.

O.T.

Other
L.W.W.        Arrear 

ESIC

P.F.

Welfare Fund

T.D.S (I.T)
Advance T.A

Adv/Impr/Loan

Days

ESI No

 

S.L.

Total

Vol. P.F.

Bonus

Total
Total Total

DeductionPayable

P.F.Code ESI Code 11000810970001001DL-32816

(ROUND OFF)

D.O.J

C.C.A C.C.A

O.T

Work

Address:MOMENTS MALL KIRTI NAGAR

Other for ESI

 8.33%  3.67%

 

PF WagesO.T. Conve.

Tpt/Vehicle All.

TelephoneOther-PF
Conv.

M.L. Other-ESI

Tpt/Vehicle
Food

Tips
Service ch.

Bonus

Spl. All.

Gratuity Ex gratia
Gratuity Ex gratia

Uniform

Uniform

 Canteen/Meal

 Canteen/Meal

Telephone

Telephone

 

P.T.

Medical Rem.
Security

Social Club
D.A/D.P

Education

O.T. Conve.

Diversion Ch.Diversion Ch.

Uniform
Other        Attendence All.

Emp.PF+ESI

KRISHNA
TAKA RAM

ESI # 1114531623

2255

1 24.0

 5.0

11830
0
0
0

00
0
0

0
0

       0

0

0

0
0

0

0

       0

29.0

194.00
0.00

0

1328

0
0

0

  9545.00

       0

   11067   1522.00
01/01/2015

0 0

0

0
0

  922 406

   110670
0

0
0

0

0

       00

       0

  11830.00

0

0

0 0
0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

       0

       0

11067

0

       0
PF # DL-32816/2203

00

       0

       0
UAN: 100761239676

RAVI
SUBHASH KHURANA

ESI # 1114650424

2509

2 26.0

 5.0

11830
0
0
0

00
0
0

0
0

       0

0

0

0
0

0

0

       0

31.0

208.00
0.00

0

1420

0
0

0

 10202.00

       0

   11830   1628.00
01/08/2015

0 0

0

0
0

  985 435

   118300
0

0
0

0

0

       00

       0

  11830.00

0

0

0 0
0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

       0

       0

11830

0

       0
PF # DL-32816/2455

00

       0

       0
UAN: 100761156739

SURESH KUMAR
DULI CHAND

ESI # 1115163394

9464

3 26.0

 5.0

9724
0
0
0

00
0
0

0
0

       0

0

0

0
0

0

0

       0

31.0

171.00
0.00

0

1167

0
0

0

  8386.00

       0

    9724   1338.00
01/10/2017

0 0

0

0
0

  810 357

    97240
0

0
0

0

0

       00

       0

   9724.00

0

0

0 0
0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

       0

       0

9724

0

       0
PF # DL-32816/13460

00

       0

       0
UAN: 101207541718

SONU
JIYA LAL

ESI # 1115202446

9518

4 26.0

 5.0

9724
0
0
0

00
0
0

0
0

       0

0

0

0
0

0

0

       0

31.0

171.00
0.00

0

1167

0
0

0

  8386.00

       0

    9724   1338.00
01/10/2017

0 0

0

0
0

  810 357

    97240
0

0
0

0

0

       00

       0

   9724.00

0

0

0 0
0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

       0

       0

9724

0

       0
PF # DL-32816/13451

00

       0

       0
UAN: 101207541647

ABDUL ALAM
SALEEM9616

5  8.0

 2.0

9724
0
0
0

00
0
0

0
0

       0

0

0

0
0

0

0

       0

10.0

55.00
0.00

0

376

0
0

0

  2706.00

       0

    3137    431.00
01/12/2017

0 0

0

0
0

  261 115

    31370
0

0
0

0

0

       00

       0

   9724.00

0

0

0 0
0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

       0

       0

3137

0

       0
PF # DL-32816/13474

00

       0

       0
UAN: 101237009794

Page 1     39225Page Total 132.0

   6257.00

        

      45482.00
  55.00
           

           

    5458.00

        

       0

      45482.00
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   22.00

       

       

     45482.00
             
             
             

           

             

           

           

           

             
   132.0

     799

           
           

    5458.00

           
        

Grand Total

           

    39225.00

           

     6257

December-2017

        

    45482

           

           

                        

   3788    1670

   45482.00           
           

           
       

           
                        

           

           

           

           

        

        

        

        

        

       0

C/L
E/LHoli.

W/Off

REGISTER OF PAYMENT OF

WAGES: MOMENTS MALL

FORM - IV   [ Payment of Wages Rules, 1971 ]

Name of the  Eastablishment :

                                             

Rate     of     Wages Amount        Payable   D e d u c t i o n
Amount

      Paid
Basic

D.A/D.P
MedicalWashing

Other

Basic MedicalWashing
Spl.Pay/Incent.

Edu.All.

O.T.

Other
L.W.W.        Arrear 

ESIC

P.F.

Welfare Fund

T.D.S (I.T)
Advance T.A

Adv/Impr/Loan

Days  

S.L.

Total

Vol. P.F.

Bonus

Total
Total Total

DeductionPayable

P.F.Code

ESI Code 11000810970001001

DL-32816

(ROUND OFF)

C.C.A C.C.A

O.T

Work

Address:MOMENTS MALL KIRTI NAGAR

Other for ESI

 8.33%  3.67%

 

PF WagesO.T. Conve.

Tpt/Vehicle All.

TelephoneOther-PF
Conv.

M.L. Other-ESI

Tpt/Vehicle
Food

Bonus

Spl. All.

Gratuity Ex gratia
Gratuity Ex gratia

Uniform

Uniform

 Canteen/Meal

 Canteen/Meal

Telephone

Telephone

 

P.T.

Medical Rem.
Security

Social Club
D.A/D.P

Education

O.T. Conve.

Diversion Ch.Diversion Ch.

Uniform
Other        Attendence All.

Emp.PF+ESI

     6257

Summary ESI :- 
No. of Employee
Total Wages

Employeer Contri.

Employee Contri.

Total Contribution

     799.00

     2161.00

     45482.00
      5

Summary P.F :- 

Total No. of Subscr.

Total Wages

Employee's share A/c1A/c No. 10 A/c No. 21

Employer's share A/c 1

Employer's share A/c 10

A/c No. 21

Adm.Ch. A/c No.2

A/c No. 22

        5

      45482

         5          5

    45482.00

   5458.00

   1670.00

   3788.00

    227.00

    296.00

Total payment of PF   11439.00

    45482.00
     2960

A/c No. 1


